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Congressional Candidate Table 6¢

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2009 through December 31, 2009

Candidate Name

State District

HOYER, STENY HAMILTON MD
CLYBURN, JAMES E SC
BOEHNER, JOHN A OH
MURPHY, SCOTT M NY
CANTOR, ERIC VA
PELOSI, NANCY CA
POMEROY, EARL R. ND
CAMP, DAVID LEE Mi
RANGEL, CHARLES B NY
SPACE, ZACHARY T OH
BOYD, F. ALLEN JR. FL
ADLER, JOHN H NJ
SCHAUER, MARK HAMILTON MI
CROWLEY, JOSEPH NY
HIMES, JIM CT
TIBERI, PATRICK J. OH
NEAL, RICHARD E MR. MA
MAFFEI, DANIEL BENJAMIN MR. NY
ROSS, MICHAEL AVERY AR
THOMPSON, BENNIE G. MS
KRATOVIL, FRANK M MR. JR MD
MCMAHON, MICHAEL E. MR. NY
SKELTON, IKE MO
ALTMIRE, JASON PA
PETERS, GARY MI
MATHESON, JAMES D uT
DAHLKEMPER, KATHLEEN PA
PALLONE, FRANK JR NJ
BECERRA, XAVIER CA
MINNICK, WALTER CLIFFORD ID
BARTON, JOE LINUS TX
WAXMAN, HENRY A. CA
GRIFFITH, PARKER REP. AL
BOUCHER, FREDERICK C VA
KANJORSKI, PAUL E. PA
HILL, BARON PAUL IN
BARROW, JOHN J. GA
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y. PA
OWENS, WILLIAM NY
ARCURI, MICHAEL A. NY
LARSON, JOHN B CT
HEINRICH, MARTIN NM
KOSMAS, SUZANNE FL
DRIEHAUS, STEVEN LEO OH
TEAGUE, HARRY NM
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH IL
EDWARDS, CHET X
MCCARTHY, KEVIN CA
NYE, GLENN CARLYLE Il VA
CHILDERS, TRAVIS W MS
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Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
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Democratic Party
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Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
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$1,505,945
$1,202,534
$1,087,620
$1,077,151
$1,066,333
$938,400
$887,800
$831,135
$770,150
$741,980
$734,134
$724,426
$663,734
$662,246
$656,191
$655,576
$654,864
$653,715
$647,896
$645,508
$619,435
$614,574
$612,429
$608,700
$605,236
$597,100
$580,200
$578,500
$577,150
$571,653
$570,100
$564,498
$562,015
$561,242
$541,953
$540,467
$531,266
$528,076
$525,450
$525,447
$523,122
$518,436
$514,383
$508,875
$507,700
$501,391
$500,069
$498,523
$495,765
$491,085



